LZ (ALZ)
SPECIFICATIONS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
16A LOW PROFILE
POWER RELAY LZ RELAYS (ALZ)
VDE
15.7
12.5

• Oven ranges
• Refrigerators
All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd.
LZ (ALZ)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Note: EN60335-1 GWT compliant types available. When ordering, please add suffix “T”.
Ex) ALZ21B12T , ALZ21B05TW
COIL DATA
Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC
Tube packing Carton packing
Class B Class F Class B Class F
1 Form A
5 ALZ21B05 ALZ21F05 ALZ21B05W ALZ21F05W
9 ALZ21B09 ALZ21F09 ALZ21B09W ALZ21F09W
12 ALZ21B12 ALZ21F12 ALZ21B12W ALZ21F12W
18 ALZ21B18 ALZ21F18 ALZ21B18W ALZ21F18W
24 ALZ21B24 ALZ21F24 ALZ21B24W ALZ21F24W
48 ALZ21B48 ALZ21F48 ALZ21B48W ALZ21F48W
1 Form C
5 ALZ11B05 ALZ11F05 ALZ11B05W ALZ11F05W
9 ALZ11B09 ALZ11F09 ALZ11B09W ALZ11F09W
12 ALZ11B12 ALZ11F12 ALZ11B12W ALZ11F12W
18 ALZ11B18 ALZ11F18 ALZ11B18W ALZ11F18W
24 ALZ11B24 ALZ11F24 ALZ11B24W ALZ11F24W
48 ALZ11B48 ALZ11F48 ALZ11B48W ALZ11F48W
Nominal voltage,
V DC
Pick-up voltage,
V DC (max.)